&

Live to Dance - The COMPETITION
Sunday April 7, 2024
REVELSTOKE, BC

Revelstoke Performing Arts Centre - 1007 Vernon Ave

TIME ENTRY NAME GENRE AGE LEVEL

4:30pm Unseen Modern 16 SENIOR INTENSE
4:33pm Who | Was Before Lyrical 14.5 SENIOR INTENSE
4:36pm  Follow The Sun Lyrical 10.5 JUNIOR INTENSE
4:39pm Ocean Eyes Lyrical 10 JUNIOR INTENSE

4:42pm  Ghost Lyrical 10 NOVICE INTENSE



—

4:45pm

4:48pm

4:51pm

4:54pm

4:57pm

5:00pm

5:03pm

5:08

5:20pm

5:23pm

5:26pm

Daylight

Supermarket Flowers

La Flor de Espaia

Love in The Dark

My Tears Ricochet

Ashes

Ode To A Love Lost

ADJUDICATION/BREAK

Fire in The Street

Watch Me Dance

Diamond

Lyrical

Lyrical

Classical Pointe

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

13

12

16.5

12

12

16

17

12.5

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

NOVICE INTENSE

SENIOR INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

SENIOR INTENSE

SENIOR INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE

INTENSE

JUNIOR INTENSE

JUNIOR INTENSE



5:29pm

5:32pm

5:35pm

5:38pm

5:41pm

5:46pm

6:00pm

6:03pm

6:06pm

6:09pm

| Feel Like Dancing

Problem

Dior Doll

You Don't Own Me

Dazed & Confused

ADJUDICATION/BREAK

Sweet Escape

Rubatosis

The Scream

K Dot

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Tap

Student
Choreography

Student
Choreography

Hip Hop

10

12

12

17

16

14

13

17

NOVICE INTENSE

JUNIOR INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

SENIOR INTENSE

SENIOR INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

SENIOR INTENSE



6:12pm

6:15pm

6:18pm

6:23pm

6:35pm

6:38pm

6:41pm

6:44pm

6:47pm

6:50pm

Space Jam

0G

Supastars

ADJUDICATION/BREAK

Bare

Great Gig in The Sky

In The Light of The Moon

Another Level

Pervagor

Dawn Chorus

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Contemporary Pointe

Contemporary

Contemporary Ballet

Open/Specialty

Contemporary Ballet

Contemporary

9.5

16

10

14

10.5

13

JUNIOR INTENSE

SENIOR INTENSE

JUNIOR INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE

INTENSE

SENIOR INTENSE

JUNIOR INTENSE

SENIOR INTENSE

SENIOR INTENSE



6:55pm  ADJUDICATION/BREAK

7:20pm  FINAL AWARDS



