

Live to Dance - The COMPETITION

Sunday April 7, 2024

REVELSTOKE, BC

Revelstoke Performing Arts Centre - 1007 Vernon Ave

#	TIME	ENTRY NAME	GENRE	AGE	LEVEL
1	4:30pm	Unseen	Modern	16	SENIOR INTENSE
2	4:33pm	Who I Was Before	Lyrical	14.5	SENIOR INTENSE
3	4:36pm	Follow The Sun	Lyrical	10.5	JUNIOR INTENSE
4	4:39pm	Ocean Eyes	Lyrical	10	JUNIOR INTENSE
5	4:42pm	Ghost	Lyrical	10	NOVICE INTENSE

6	4:45pm	Daylight	Lyrical	13	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
7	4:48pm	Supermarket Flowers	Lyrical	12	NOVICE INTENSE
8	4:51pm	La Flor de España	Classical Pointe	16.5	SENIOR INTENSE
9	4:54pm	Love in The Dark	Lyrical	12	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
1 0	4:57pm	My Tears Ricochet	Lyrical	12	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
1 1	5:00pm	Ashes	Lyrical	16	SENIOR INTENSE
1 2	5:03pm	Ode To A Love Lost	Lyrical	17	SENIOR INTENSE
	5:08	ADJUDICATION/BREAK			
1 3	5:20pm	Fire in The Street	Jazz	12.5	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
1 4	5:23pm	Watch Me Dance	Jazz	9	JUNIOR INTENSE
1 5	5:26pm	Diamond	Jazz	9	JUNIOR INTENSE

1 6	5:29pm	I Feel Like Dancing	Jazz	9	NOVICE INTENSE
1 7	5:32pm	Problem	Jazz	10	JUNIOR INTENSE
1 8	5:35pm	Dior Doll	Jazz	12	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
1 9	5:38pm	You Don't Own Me	Jazz	12	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
2 0	5:41pm	Dazed & Confused	Jazz	17	SENIOR INTENSE
	5:46pm	ADJUDICATION/BREAK			
2 1	6:00pm	Sweet Escape	Тар	16	SENIOR INTENSE
2 2	6:03pm	Rubatosis	Student Choreography	14	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
2 3	6:06pm	The Scream	Student Choreography	13	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
2 4	6:09pm	K Dot	Нір Нор	17	SENIOR INTENSE

2 5	6:12pm	Space Jam	Нір Нор	9.5	JUNIOR INTENSE
2 6	6:15pm	OG	Нір Нор	16	SENIOR INTENSE
2 7	6:18pm	Supastars	Нір Нор	10	JUNIOR INTENSE
	6:23pm	ADJUDICATION/BREAK			
2 8	6:35pm	Bare	Contemporary Pointe	13	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
2 9	6:38pm	Great Gig in The Sky	Contemporary	14	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
3 0	6:41pm	In The Light of The Moon	Contemporary Ballet	13	SENIOR INTENSE
3 1	6:44pm	Another Level	Open/Specialty	10.5	JUNIOR INTENSE
3 2	6:47pm	Pervagor	Contemporary Ballet	17	SENIOR INTENSE
3 3	6:50pm	Dawn Chorus	Contemporary	13	SENIOR INTENSE

6:55pm ADJUDICATION/BREAK

7:20pm FINAL AWARDS